PROGRAMME DE LIVRAISON RAPIDE LACASSE
1-888-522-2773
PROGRAM CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS:
• Maximum of 35 of each selected item and of each color per order.
• QuickShip products are ready for shipment after reception of a ready-to-process order and
delivered on next available trailer.
IMPORTANT:

36 x 16 x 5/8 900 x 400 x 16 QSCANNN-E72P2 168
30 x 16 x 5/8 750 x 400 x 16 QSCANNN-E60P2 160
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Thickness Handle Accent
QSCA 1 Thermofused laminate 1" E Square S  Silver
3
SUGGESTIONS
                      C.A - QUICKSHIP PROGRAM
C.A. - QUICKSHIP PROGRAMUSA – FEBRUARY 2024
= ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
CA-PLAN01
Plan shown in C.A. flyer:
QSCA1ES-PLAN01 $3,681
1 QSCA1NN-RTM3072
1 QSCA1NS-BR2442
1 QSCA1NS-R2460S
1 QSCANES-P1623UFL
1 QSCANNN-EA723616
1 QSCANNN-EA72P2
Square pull (E).
CA-PLAN02
Plan shown in C.A. flyer:
QSCA1ES-PLAN02  $4,381
1 QSCA1NN-RTS3060
1 QSCANES-P1623UFL
1 QSCA1NS-R2460S
1 QSCANES-2336LFL
1 QSCANNN-E603616
1 QSCANNN-E60P2
Square pull (E).
CA-PLAN04
Plan shown in C.A. flyer:
QSCA1ES-PLAN04  $3,158
1 QSCA1NN-RTS3060
1 QSCANES-P1623UFL
1 QSCA1NS-R2472S
1 QSCANNN-EA723616
1 QSCANNN-EA72P2
Square pull (E).
CA-PLAN03
Plan shown in C.A. flyer:
QSCA1ES-PLAN03  $5,427
1 QSCA1NN-BD3060
2 QSCANES-P1623UFL
1 QSCA1NS-R2460S
1 QSCANES-2336LFL
1 QSCANNN-E603616
1 QSCANNN-E60P4
Square pull (E).